
Greenlite's LEDX "filament style" bulbs 
have achieved LED e�ciency with the 
same shape, size and decorative appear-
ance as standard bulbs. These house-
hold A19-size bulbs make the "60 Watt" 
general purpose bulb a thing of the past.

GENERAL PURPOSE LED Filament

A Classic... Reinvented with LED
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Ideal Applications

Lumens  Rated Life
  Hours

DIMMABLE
Warranty

Years
Model UL Location

    Rating
   CCT UL Fixture

      Rating
Replaces ENERGY

  STAR
 Bulb 
Shape 

7W LEDX OMNI

8W LEDX OMNI AMBER

60W

60W

800

800

A19

A19

3

3

Enclosed

Enclosed

15K

15K

Damp

Wet

Case
Quantity

48

48

M.O.L. M.O.D.

2.83”

4.13”

1.96”

2.36”

* This lamp may not be compatible with all dimmers. Visit www.greenliteusa.com for dimmer compatibility information. ●2200K   ●2700K   ●3000K   ●4000K  ●5000K
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