



Ggreenlite



GENERAL PURPOSE LED Filament

A Classic... Reinvented with LED

Greenlite's LEDX "filament style" bulbs have achieved LED efficiency with the same shape, size and decorative appearance as standard bulbs. These household A19-size bulbs make the "60 Watt" general purpose bulb a thing of the past.





G greenlite

Ideal Applications

 \Box

GENERAL PURPOSE LED Filament

DIMMABLE										CULUSTED	FC	Rohs
Model	Replaces	Lumens	ССТ	Bulb Shape	UL Location Rating	UL Fixture Rating	Rated Life Hours	Warranty Years	M.O.L.	M.O.D.	Case Quantity	ENERGY STAR
7W LEDX OMNI	60W	800	•	A19	Damp	Enclosed	15K	3	2.83"	1.96"	48	
8W LEDX OMNI AMBER	60W	800	•	A19	Wet	Enclosed	15K	3	4.13"	2.36"	48	

* This lamp may not be compatible with all dimmers. Visit www.greenliteusa.com for dimmer compatibility information.

●2200K ●2700K ●3000K ●4000K ●5000K

1-877-255-0004 | info@greenliteusa.com www.greenliteusa.com